
UPPER MORELAND FREE PUBLIC L IBRARY 
Knowledge & Adventure Beyond Words! 

109 Park Avenue, Willow Grove, PA  215-659-0741   www.umfpl.org  uppermoreland@mclinc.org  

LIBRARY HOURS:  Monday: 10 AM – 9 PM  Tuesday 1 – 9 PM   Wednesday: 10 AM – 9 PM  

  Thursday 1 – 9 PM    Friday & Saturday: 10 AM - 5 PM  Sunday: 1 – 5 PM  

For Adults 

Adult Craft Kits: Shrinky Dink Keychains 
Available Monday, April 1 
Pick up a free craft supply kit at the library (while 
supplies last). 
 

State Sen. Maria Collett’s Office Services  
Monday, April 8, 10:30am– 2:30pm  
Every second Monday of the month. Stop by for help 
with notary services, PennDOT support and other 
issues. 
 

Tech Help Drop-In Hour 
Tuesday, April 9, 2pm 
Have questions about your 
smartphone? Need help accessing your email? Want to 
find out how our Kindles work? Whatever tech 
question you have, drop by and talk with one of our 

librarians about it! 
 

Senior Social Hour 

Friday, April 12, 3pm 
Seniors are invited to gather for 
conversation, story sharing and games. 
No registration needed. 

 

Spice Up Your Life — Celery Salt 
Available Monday, April 15 
Enjoy a taste of spices from around the world. Kit 
includes a serving of spices and recipes. Available while 
supplies last.  

LIBRARY 
HAPPENINGS 

APR 
2024 

Virtual Author Talk Series  
Register: libraryc.org/UpperMorelandLibrary 

 Paula J. Johnson, Tuesday, April 2, 2pm 

 Diane Foley and Colum McCann, Tuesday, April 
9, 2pm 

 Xochitl Gonzalez, Wednesday, April 17, 8pm 

Open Mic Night 
Tuesday,  April 16, 7pm 
Calling all writers! Come share your work at our open mic 
night.  
 

Romance Book Club: 

“Things We Never Got Over” by 

Lucy Score 

Saturday, April 20, 11am 
Love a rom-com? Join us in reading the first of 
Lucy Score’s popular series, “Things We Never 
Got Over”.  

 

AFOL Club 
Sunday, April 21, 2pm 
Are you an Adult Fan of Legos? Then you’re in luck! Join us 
and fellow fans to build some fun Lego sets. 
 

Evening Book Discussion:   

“Last Garden in England” by Julia Kelly 

Wednesday, April  24, 7pm, in person or on Zoom.  
Read this satirical novel about five women living in different 
times, then join us for a discussion.  
 

State Rep. Nancy Guenst’s Office Services  
Friday, April 26, 10:30am–12:30pm 
Every fourth Friday of the month. Stop by for help with 
notary services, PennDOT support and other issues. 
 

Writers Group  

Saturday, April 27, 11am 
Drop in to join amateur and experienced writers for 
discussion, writing prompts and critiques. Open to all 

adults. 
 

Granny Square Basics 
Tuesday, April 30, 7pm 

Ready to learn how to crochet? Join us as we cover the 
granny square basics, and you’ll be ready to make your own 
coasters, blankets and sweaters in no time!  
 


